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Link do produktu: https://www.sklepdlazwierzat.net/zarowka-terra-uvb-happet-5026w-p-158758.html

Opis produktu

Zaréwka Terra UVB Happet 5.0/26W

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢

Dtugosé

Zaréwka UVB do terrarium

dla gadéw tropikalnych

Moc: 26W
Poziom promieni UV: 5%
Gwint: E27

Wymiar: 15 cm

65,78 zt

BUV3
162591419
5907708635457
6,00 cm

14,00 cm

6,00 cm
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